PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION www.predig.com
FEATURES
•	 UL/C-UL Enclosed Industrial Control Panel
•	 UL/C-UL 508A Listed Panel Shop E542864
•	 5 Amp Circuit Breaker
•	 Appropriate Fusing Provided
•	 Fully Assembled and Pre-Wired
•	 Cable Trays for Wire Organization

specifically disclaims any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.
©2026 Precision Digital Corporation. All rights reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PDEA– PVA – – – –
B C E F G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 H I
F -	Enclosure
	 Material
PL Plastic
SS Stainless
Steel
G1 - Number of Towers
0 No Tower
1 One Tower
2 Two Towers*
G2 - Light Function
0 None
S Steady
F Flashing***
G3 - Green Light
0 None
G Green Light
G4 - Yellow Light
0 None
Y Yellow Light
G5 - Red Light
0 None
R Red Light
G6 - Horn & Silence Button
0 None
A Horn Only
H Horn with Silence Button
S Silence Button Only
B - Meter Types
A PD6000 ProVu Process Meter
B PD6001 ProVu Feet & Inches Level Meter
C PD6060 ProVu Dual Input Process Meter
F PD6088 ProVu Decimal Display Modbus Scanner
G PD6089 ProVu FT&IN Display Modbus Scanner
H PD6100 ProVu Strain Gauge Meter
I PD6200 ProVu Analog In Flow Rate/Totalizer
J PD6262 ProVu Dual Analog In Flow Rate/Totalizer
K PD6300 ProVu Pulse In Flow Rate/Totalizer
L PD6363 ProVu Dual Pulse In Flow Rate/Totalizer
N PD7000 ProVu Temperature Meter
P PD765 X2 Trident X2 Process & Temp Meter
Q PD6607 Loop Leader Loop-Powered FT&IN Level
Meter
R PD6608 Loop Leader Loop-Powered Process
Meter
S PD6628 Loop Leader Loop-Powered Rate/
Totalizer
T PD154 Vigilante II 4-Input Alarm Annunciator
U PD158 Vigilante II 8-Input Alarm Annunciator
E - Power Options
6 120 VAC
7 24 VDC
C - Number of Meters
1 One Meter
2 Two Meters
3 Three Meters
4 Four Meters
5 Five Meters
6 Six Meters
H - Sun Hood
0 None
H One per Meter**
I - Test Button
0 None
D Door Mount
R DIN Rail
Mount
*2 light and horn towers available
on _2PVA, C1PVA, F1PVA, G1PVA,